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NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect immediately
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NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Location & Existing Site Plans

A 16-09-21 Existing drainage added
B 23-12-21 Approx. ground levels indicated to properties on Darwen Close. Terracing revised to plots 1 - 6. Plots 7 - 9 reduced by 1 unit
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Planning Application
Proposed Site Plan
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Proposed Site PlanProposed Site Plan

A 19-03-21 Individual property curtilages added
B 18-05-21 Roof finish changed. Curtilage revised to Plots 7, 8 & 9
C 30-09-21 Plots 1 & 2 patios/lawns revised. All drainage references removed
D 23-12-21 Approx. ground levels indicated to properties on Darwen Close. Terracing revised to plots 1 - 6. Plots 7 - 9 reduced by 1 unit
E 28-03-22 Dormers Removed
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Site Section / Street Scene looking South WestSite Section / Street Scene looking South West

A 06-05-21 Additional site section added to illustrate headlamp beams & addition notes added to Images
B 18-05-21 Roof finish changed to slate
C 16-09-21 Ground level to rear Plots 1 & 2 revised
D 23-12-21 Approx. ground levels indicated to properties on Darwen Close. Terracing revised to plots 1 - 6. Plots 7 - 9 reduced by 1 unit
E 28-03-22 Dormers Removed

 1 : 200

Site Section / Street Scene looking North EastSite Section / Street Scene looking North East

 1 : 200

Site Section / Street Scene looking North WestSite Section / Street Scene looking North West

The Dog Inn

 1 : 200

Site Section through The Dog Inn, Plot 2 and 36 Darwen CloseSite Section through The Dog Inn, Plot 2 and 36 Darwen Close

Planting / Fencing (existing & 
new as required) blocks 
headlamp beams



130.052 Prop. CL.

128.120

127.470

126.045

Approx. Line (Invert level) of 225mm Drain

Existing ground profile

Existing ground profile

130.720 Ex. CL.

C
/L
 o
f e
xi
st
in
g
 M
a
n 
ho
le

A
p
p
ro
x.
 C
/L
 o
f e
xi
st
in
g
 M
a
n 
ho
le

127.157 Approx. CL of Ex. Man hole

123.657 Approx. Invert level

125.820 Approx. Invert level

124.976

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE

ARCHITECTURAL
SERVICES LTD 1 : 100 @ A2

B
May 2021

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3 3RR

3156
121

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Existing Drain Section

 1 : 100

Section along existing drainSection along existing drain

A 16-09-21 Drain invert revised as advised
B 23-12-21 Approx. ground levels indicated to properties on Darwen Close. Terracing revised to plots 1 - 6. Plots 7 - 9 reduced by 1 unit

0 1 2 3 4 5m



Lounge

Utility

KitchenHall

Wc.

Sitting / Dining

Kitchen

Snug

Wc.

Hall

37
75

15
60

42
05

2735204020402735

29
95

30
23

35
23

47
10

4880 4880

10850 10070 10850

31770

10460 10850 10460

10
49
0

11
69

11
65
9

11
69

PLOT 1 PLOT 2 PLOT 3 PLOT 4 PLOT 5 PLOT 6

PLAN FORM 1 PLAN FORM 2

Bin store for 
3No. 140 Ltr 
wheeled bins

Porch

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

A
02/04/21

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
130

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plan

 1 : 100

Ground Floor PlanGround Floor Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

GIA / Plot = 124m2

A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



UP

Cyl.

Bedroom 3

Bath

Lndg

Bedroom 2

2735 2040 4880

37
75

20
10

37
55

PLOT 1 PLOT 2 PLOT 3 PLOT 4 PLOT 5 PLOT 6

10850 10070 10850

31770

10460 10850 10460

10
49
0

11
69

11
65
9

11
69

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

A
02/04/21

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
140

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plan

 1 : 100

First Floor PlanFirst Floor Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



3875 900

Lndg

PLOT 1 PLOT 2 PLOT 3 PLOT 4 PLOT 5 PLOT 6

Roof light over

En-Suite

Bedroom 1

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

B
02/04/21

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
150

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plan

 1 : 100

Second Floor PlanSecond Floor Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

B 25-03-2022 Dormers Removed
A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

B
02/04/21

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
160

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plan

 1 : 100

Roof PlanRoof Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

B 25-03-2022 Dormers Removed
A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



67
5

67
5

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

B
02/04/21

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
170

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Elevations

 1 : 100

South East (Front) ElevationSouth East (Front) Elevation

 1 : 100

North East ElevationNorth East Elevation

0 1 2 3 4 5m

B 25-03-2022 Dormers Removed
A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



56
86

70
36

87
4094
1510
09
0

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

B
02/04/21

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
180

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Elevations

 1 : 100

North West (Rear) ElevationNorth West (Rear) Elevation

 1 : 100

South West ElevationSouth West Elevation

0 1 2 3 4 5m

B 25-03-2022 Dormers Removed
A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



UP

12580

PLOT 8

10
49
0

Step

PLOT 7

Laundry /
Basement
Storage

Hall
Bath

Bedroom 2Bedroom 3

35
65

38
00

2808 2808

5745

19
00

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

A
Feb 2021

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
190

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plots 7 & 8. Plan

 1 : 100

Lower Ground Floor PlanLower Ground Floor Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



UP

PLOT 8

10
49
0

PLOT 7

12630

43
42

53
03

48
05

38
15

5760

3615 2005

37
00

Snug

Sitting / Dining

Ki
tc
he
n

Wc.

Hall

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

A
Feb 2021

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
200

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plots 7 & 8. Plan

 1 : 100

Ground Floor PlanGround Floor Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



PLOT 7 PLOT 7 PLOT 8

1500

5745

Lndg

En-Suite
Bedroom 1

Roof light 
over

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

B
Feb 2021

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
210

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plots 7 & 8. Plan

 1 : 100

First Floor PlanFirst Floor Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

A 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed
B 28-03-22 Dormers removed



PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

B
Feb 2021

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
220

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plots 7 & 8. Plan

 1 : 100

Roof PlanRoof Plan
0 1 2 3 4 5m

A 18-05-21 Roof finish changed to slate
B 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed



Composite 
enrance door set

Through coloured 
polymer render (off white)

Stone string course

Rough coursed 
stone (as Dog Inn)

Natural Slate

Natural stone 
details

137208

3 bay roof light

55
53

86
08

29
53

60
08

PGB Architectural Services LTD Lily Cottage, 12 Glen Avenue, Knowle Green, Preston PR3 2ZQ

07866 366565 01254 820092 info@pgb-arch.com pgb-arch.com

NOTES:
1: Do not scale this drawing, use figured dimensions only   2: The Contractor, Sub Contractor or specialist supplier are responsible for confirming site dimensions prior to fabrication   3: Any dimensional discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect 
immediately

JOB NO

DRAWING NO

REVISION

SCALEDATE  1 : 100 @ A3

C
Feb 2021

Land to the rear of: The Dog Inn,
Market Place, Longridge. PR3

3156
230

9 No. Proposed Dwellings

NGJ Holdings Ltd

Planning Application
Plots 7 & 8. Elevations

 1 : 100

North West (Front) ElevationNorth West (Front) Elevation

 1 : 100

North East ElevationNorth East Elevation

 1 : 100

South East (Rear) ElevationSouth East (Rear) Elevation
 1 : 100

South West ElevationSouth West Elevation

0 1 2 3 4 5m

A 18-05-21 Roof finish changed to slate
B 23-12-21 1 No. unit removed
C 28-03-22 Dormers removed


	3156-100B - 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Location & Existing Site Plans
	3156-110E - 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Proposed Site Plan
	3156-120E - 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Site Sections - Street Scenes   Renderings
	3156-121B - 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Existing Drain Section
	3156-130-A- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plan
	3156-140-A- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plan
	3156-150-B- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plan
	3156-160-B- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plan
	3156-170-B- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Elevations
	3156-180-B- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Elevations
	3156-190A- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plots 7 & 8. Plan
	3156-200A- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plots 7 & 8. Plan
	3156-210B- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plots 7 & 8. Plan
	3156-220B- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plots 7 & 8. Plan
	3156-230C- 9 No. Proposed Dwellings - Plots 7 & 8. Elevations

